
The Vacasa Pro Women's Open at Sea Colony
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

13 MAY 2024
City,Country

Bethany Beach, USA

WS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-USA-2024-016
ITF Supervisor 

Martha Gregg 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 268 USA  MATEAS, Maria [1]

2 503 SVK  OKALOVA, Martina

3 WC *950 USA  GOETZ, Taylor

4 Q *1091 USA  BURGIC, Ema

5 Q *214 USA  ADAMS, Julia

6 670 USA  DANIEL, Jaeda

7 Q 1191 USA  KENDALL-WOSELEY, M

8 421 USA  OSUIGWE, W [7]

9 341 USA  HU, Victoria [4]

10 WC USA  HONER, Amelia

11 913 USA  YAMAKITA, Mia

12 506 USA  URHOBO, Akasha

13 888 USA  ARCONADA, U

14 Q *694  MATUSHKINA, Kira

15 682 USA  DAAVETTILA, Sara

16 364 USA  CHANG, Sophie [5]

17 409 USA  SMITH, Alana [6]

18 WC *1481 USA  CARNICELLA, Kaitlyn

19 Q USA  DUNYON, Jane

20 553 ARG  KRYWOJ, M

21 663 CAN  CROSS, Kayla

22 WC *1432 USA  WEBSTER, Sophia

23 998 USA  ROBINSON, Jada

24 315 IND  YAMALAPALLI, S [3]

25 488 SWE  RINALDO PERSSON, K [8]

26 673 USA  OSUIGWE, Victoria

27 Q 1142 UKR  SAHDIIEVA, Anita

28 Q *1348 USA  YACAVINO, Karma

29 544 KEN  OKUTOYI, Angella

30 Q USA  FODOR, Csilla

31 768 USA  BOWERS, Ashton

32 284 USA  LOEB, Jamie [2]
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 HONER, Amelia
 7-6(4) 1-6 6-4 

 URHOBO, Akasha
 6-1 6-4 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 CROSS, Kayla
 6-4 6-2 

 ROBINSON, Jada
 6-4 6-2 
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* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.com
www.usta.com/procircuit

# Seeded Players
1 MATEAS, Maria
2 LOEB, Jamie
3 YAMALAPALLI, Sahaja
4 HU, Victoria
5 CHANG, Sophie
6 SMITH, Alana
7 OSUIGWE, Whitney
8 RINALDO PERSSON, Kajsa

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  13 MAY 2024 10:54 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 ROBINSON, Jada (USA)
 Player representatives
 HONER, Amelia (USA)
 SAHDIIEVA, Anita (UKR)
 Signature

 Martha Gregg


